
 

CHHATTISGARH MINERAL DEVELOPEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Govt. of Chhattisgarh Undertaking) 

REGD.OFFICE: SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, 

NAVA RAIPUR (C.G.)-492015 

 

Tender no: CMDC/Forest/2024-25/02 Dated:   08.10.2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 (Regarding extension of last date for submission of tender and Organising Pre bid 

conference) 

 

Please refer to our Tender notice no. CMDC/Forest/2024-25/02 dated 08.10.2024 related to 

"Selection of Consultant for the Forest Clearance of Chhitapandariya Dolomite Mining Project having 

an Area of 326.167 Ha. in Tehsil - Jaijepur, District - Janjgir-Champa (Sakti), Chhattisgarh". The last 

date for submission of offer is 15.10.2024 at 03 PM. 

  

Now CMDC hereby extends the last date for submission of tender document up to 06.11.2024 at 

03:00 PM  and CMDC will also organised prebid conference on  21.10.2024 at 03:00 PM at CMDC 

Head office SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, NAVA RAIPUR 

(C.G.)-492015.  

The detailed tender schedule can be seen in the website of CMDC www.cmdc.co.in 

     

For and on behalf of CMDC Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cmdc.co.in/


 

The Tender Schedule are as under: 

Tender Notice No.  CMDC/Forest/2024-25/02 

Date and Time for sale of Tender Document From 19.09.2024 to 04.11.2024 up to 1:00 

PM during working hours on any working 

days only. 

Last date of receiving queries from 
Tenderers 

18.10.2024 

Pre-tender meeting. 21.10.2024 At 3:00 PM  

Last date for responses to queries of 
tenderdrs 

28.10.2024 

Last Date and Time for Submission of Tender 

Document 

 

06.11.2024 up to 03:00 PM at CMDC’s Head 

office at SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, 

THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, NAVA 

RAIPUR (C.G.)-492015 

Date, Time and place for opening of Part-I of the 

Tender 

06.11.2024, 04:00 PM  at CMDC’s Head 

office at SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, 

THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, NAVA 

RAIPUR (C.G.)-492015.  

 

 

 


